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 CENTRAL

N -

Nome
CEARA REI
CAMARO
ALVINEGRO
ROUBA CENA
TIRO CERTO
FENIX
TEMPORAL
NA ONDA
LOCKDOWN
BRASAO DE OURO
MEGATRON
FILHOTE
TEXAS METAL
SINISTRO
ASTRONAUTA

Anilha
cpbm
cpbm

CPBM 111
cpbm

000201

cpbm 000
cpbm
cpbm
cpbm
cpbm

cpbm 111
cpbm
cpbm

cpbm 000

cpbm

Dono
CLAUDIO
ALAN PARREIRA
GUILHERME

JORGINHO/GILBERTINHO

VITOR DINIZ
PAULO VICTOR
LAZARO
JHONY
JUNIOR PRATES
ROGERIO
FLAVIO
LUIZ PAULO
MARCIO CESAR
ANIBAL
WANDINHO

COLEIRO 29/11/2020
CPBM - RJ - Domingo

Cidade
VASSOURAS
BARRA MANSA
LORENA
RESENDE
CPPR
BARRA MANSA
BARRA MANSA
BARRA MANSA
RJ
BARRA MANSA
BARRA MANSA
LORENA
CBSA
TAUBATE
BARRA MANSA

10/15 min Pontos

116/218
83/180
103/170
141/160
127/160
112/135
94/133
120/132
117/129
90/128
117/126
61/124
73/115
107/112
51/112
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